Cardinal Newman Catholic High School
Holiday Dates 2024/2025

School Re-opens

Tuesday 3 September — All pupils in school

Autumn Half Term

School closes Friday 18 October 2024
School re-opens Monday 28 October 2024 (Pupils &
Staff)

Christmas Holiday

School closes Friday 20 December 2024
School re-opens Tuesday 7 January 2025 (Pupils &
Staff)

February
Half-term

School closes Friday 14 February 2025
School re-opens Monday 24 February 2025
(Pupils & Staff)

Spring Holiday

School closes Friday 11 April 2025
School re-opens Monday 28 April 2025
(Pupils & Staff)

May Day

Monday 5 May 2025

Summer Half-term

School closes Friday 23 May 2025
School re-opens Monday 2 June 2025 (Pupils & Staff)

Summer Holidays

School closes Friday 18 July 2025

Teachers’ Training Days:

Monday 2 September 2024

Friday 29 November 2024

Monday 6 January 2025

Friday 27 June 2025 (Warrington Walking Day)

Monday 21 July 2025

e DJ46.DOC



